
Contents 

Acknowledgments IX 

Abbreviations xi 

Introduction: What Is Reformed Theology? 1 

1 Word of God 11 
Idolatry and Iconoclasm 12 
Revelation 18 
Holy Scripture 22 

2 Covenant 34 
The One Covenant 35 
Federal Theology 39 
Karl Barth: Gospel and Law 46 
Biblical Theology 51 

3 God and Christ 54 
Divine Perfection 55 
Trinity 61 
Autotheos 63 
Humanity of Jesus 65 
Prophet, Priest, and King 70 

4 Faith and Salvation 75 
Sola Fide 77 
Justification 80 
Sanctification 84 
Faith and Religious Experience 88 

Vll 



5 Sin and Grace 
Sin 

Contents 

Polemic with Remonstrants 
Divine and Human Action 
Modern and Postmodern Contexts 

6 Worship 
Reforming Worship According to God's Word 
Sacramental Mediation 
Images and Aesthetics 

7 Confessions and Authority 
Theology in the Church 
Authority and Tradition 
Context and Witness 
Diversity and Pluralism 

8 Culture and Eschatology 
Creation 
Fall 

95 
95 
99 

107 
110 

115 
116 
121 
128 

133 
135 
137 
144 
148 

156 
157 
160 

Common Grace 161 
Redemption and God's Kingdom 163 
The Culture: Engaged by Churches and Christians 169 

Conclusion: The Always Being Reformed Church 178 

~~ 1~ 
Bibliography 200 
Index ef Scriptures 211 
Index of Names 215 

Vlll 


