Contents

A	cknowledgments		ix
Al	bbreviations		xi
Introduction: What Is Reformed Theology?		2	1
1	Word of God		11
	Idolatry and Iconoclasm		12
	Revelation		18
	Holy Scripture		22
2	Covenant		34
	The One Covenant		35
	Federal Theology		39
	Karl Barth: Gospel and Law		46
	Biblical Theology		51
3	God and Christ		54
	Divine Perfection		55
	Trinity		61
	Autotheos		63
	Humanity of Jesus		65
	Prophet, Priest, and King		70
4	Faith and Salvation		75
	Sola Fide		77
	Justification		80
	Sanctification		84
	Faith and Religious Experience		88

Contents

5	Sin and Grace	95 95 99
	Polemic with Remonstrants	107
	Divine and Human Action	1107
	Modern and Postmodern Contexts	110
6	Worship	115
	Reforming Worship According to God's Word	116
	Sacramental Mediation	121
	Images and Aesthetics	128
7	Confessions and Authority	133
	Theology in the Church	135
	Authority and Tradition	137
	Context and Witness	144
	Diversity and Pluralism	148
8	Culture and Eschatology	156
	Creation	157
	Fall	160
	Common Grace	161
	Redemption and God's Kingdom	163
	The Culture: Engaged by Churches and Christians	169
Co	nclusion: The Always Being Reformed Church	178
Notes		180
Bibliography		200
Index of Scriptures		211
Index of Names		215